EP57 and EP58 Series Controls for Single and
Dual Pressure Controls Product Bulletin
The EP57 and EP58 Series Pressure Controls are designed primarily for high and low pressure cut-out control, pump-down control,
condenser fan cycling, and capacity control on commercial refrigeration and air-conditioning applications. These controls are
available in several pressure ranges and are compatible with most common refrigerants. They may also be used on other non-
corrosive fluid applications. Controls also are available in single-pole double-throw (SPDT) switch configuration.
The EP57 Series Controls for high or low pressure applications are designed for single pressure control of commercial refrigeration
and air-conditioning applications.

HP, A - C opens on pressure increase, A - D closes simultaneously
HP, 1 to 2 opens on pressure increase, 1 to 4 closes simultaneously
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Models * Range (bar) Diff. ΔP (bar) Rest Maximum bellows
pressure (bar)
EP57AAA-9075C  -0.2 to 7.5 0.7 to 4 LP, Auto 17
EP57AAA-9214C 2 to 14 1 to 4 LP, Auto 17
EP57AAA-9832C 8 to 32 2 to 6 HP, Auto 35
EP57AAA-9842C 8 to 42 4 to 10 HP, Auto 46.5
Models *
Left Side Right Side
Rest
Maximum bellows